
Bold = premiere
E/I Programming
Regular Programming
Programming Changes

ET 2/9 MON 2/10 TUE 2/11 WED 2/12 THU 2/13 FRI 2/14 SAT 2/15 SUN
09:00 AM Paid Programming Paid Programming
09:30 AM Paid Programming Paid Programming
10:00 AM Pets in Paradise
10:30 AM Wild About Animals
11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

01:00 PM

01:30 PM

02:00 PM

02:30 PM

03:00 PM

03:30 PM

04:00 PM

04:30 PM

05:00 PM

05:30 PM

06:00 PM

06:30 PM

07:00 PM

07:30 PM

08:00 PM

08:30 PM

09:00 PM

09:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

12:00 AM

12:30 AM

01:00 AM

01:30 AM

02:00 AM

02:30 AM

03:00 AM

03:30 AM

04:00 AM

04:30 AM

05:00 AM

05:30 AM

Quantum Leap Quantum Leap

Week of 2/9/2026

Quincy, M.E. Quincy, M.E. Quincy, M.E.

Psych Psych Psych Psych Psych

Walker, Texas Ranger Walker, Texas Ranger Walker, Texas Ranger Walker, Texas Ranger Walker, Texas Ranger

Walker, Texas Ranger Walker, Texas Ranger Walker, Texas Ranger Walker, Texas Ranger Walker, Texas Ranger

Quantum Leap Quantum Leap Quantum Leap Quantum Leap Quantum Leap

Doc Doc Doc Doc Doc Quincy, M.E.

Quincy, M.E. Quincy, M.E. Quincy, M.E. Quincy, M.E. Quincy, M.E. Quincy, M.E.

Doc Doc Doc Doc Doc Quincy, M.E.

Quantum Leap

The Rockford Files The Rockford Files The Rockford Files The Rockford Files The Rockford Files Walker, Texas Ranger

The Rockford Files The Rockford Files The Rockford Files The Rockford Files The Rockford Files Quantum Leap

Quincy, M.E. Quincy, M.E. Quincy, M.E. Quincy, M.E. Quincy, M.E. Quantum Leap

Quincy, M.E. Quincy, M.E.

Walker, Texas Ranger

Psych Psych Psych Psych Psych Walker, Texas Ranger

Monk Monk Monk Monk Monk Walker, Texas Ranger

Monk Monk Monk Monk Monk Walker, Texas Ranger

Monk

Monk Monk Monk Monk Monk Monk

Walker, Texas Ranger Walker, Texas Ranger Walker, Texas Ranger Walker, Texas Ranger Walker, Texas Ranger Monk

Walker, Texas Ranger Walker, Texas Ranger Walker, Texas Ranger Walker, Texas Ranger Walker, Texas Ranger Monk

Walker, Texas Ranger Walker, Texas Ranger Walker, Texas Ranger Walker, Texas Ranger Walker, Texas Ranger Monk

The Rockford Files The Rockford Files The Rockford Files The Rockford Files The Rockford Files Monk

The Rockford Files The Rockford Files The Rockford Files The Rockford Files The Rockford Files Monk

Quantum Leap Quantum Leap Quantum Leap

Quincy, M.E.

Quincy, M.E.

Quincy, M.E.

Quantum Leap

Quantum Leap

Walker, Texas Ranger

Quantum Leap

Walker, Texas Ranger

Walker, Texas Ranger

Walker, Texas Ranger

Walker, Texas Ranger

Quantum Leap

Quantum Leap

Quantum Leap

Quantum Leap

Quantum Leap

Quantum Leap

Quantum Leap

Quantum Leap

Doc

Monk


